
TGC Bacon Cheese Burger

Clubhouse

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Premium 100% certified angus beef
with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato &
Pickle!

Triple layer club with fresh chicken,
bacon, tomato, lettuce.

Topped with lettuce, tomato and
BBQ Mayo Sauce.

12

14

Chicken Tenders

Popcorn Shrimp

Three lightly breaded chicken tenders,
served with choice of dipping sauce.

Tender bites of coated shrimp deep
fried to golden brown perfection served
with sweet chili thai sauce.

11

BBQ Pulled Pork

Fish & Chips

Tender pulled pork smothered
in BBQ sauce!

1 Piece or 2 Piece

10

Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

Crisp Romaine, bacon bits,
croutons, and parmesan cheese.

Leafy greens and fresh garden
veggies with choice of dressing.

10

9

99

99

1299

99

1199

99

10 1499 99

Taco Salad
Crisp lettuce, cheddar cheese,
salsa, tomatoes, and sour cream.

10

99

99

99

"Triple" Taco
Three soft tortilla's with choice of
chicken, pulled pork, shrimp or fish!

1199

The Hub
Two eggs any style with toast, choice 
of home or pan fries, and choice of
bacon, ham, or sausage, tea or coffee.

1099

The Jewel
Two eggs any style with toast, and
choice of bacon, ham or sausage, tea
or coffee.

899

Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries may be
substituted for an additional $1.50.

A side salad may be substituted for an
additional $3.00.

Add Grilled Chicken to any salad for
an Additional $3.50



Premium

Wings                                  13

Fingers & Fries                     11

Popcorn Shrimp & Fries      11

Spring Rolls                          7

Poutine                                 6

Mozza Sticks                        6

Sweet Potato Fries               6

Onion Rings                         6

French Fries                          5

99

99

99

39

95

95

95

(Hot, Medium, Mild, BBQ, Honey Garlic)

Served with Sweet Chili Thai Sauce

Served with Sweet Chili Thai Sauce

Served with Chipotle Dipping Sauce

95

Golden Fries, Melted Cheese & Gravy

Stella Artois    14oz             18oz

Keith's Red      14oz
Domestic

Keith's / Bud Light              14oz

Import Beer  

Domestic    

Cooler

Craft / Tall Boy                     

Wine
565 696

225

478

Bottles & Cans

784
225

609
306

Nova Scotia Premium Selections

Nova 7           5oz                8oz
Blomidon Baco Noir
Luckett Phone Box Red
Luckett Phone Box White

00 009 14

House Wine on Tap - Franklin Imports

Malbec           5oz                8oz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Grigio

43 965 6

Salcuta - Maldova

Valle de Curico - Chili

Valle de Curico - Chili

"Shots"
Bar Shot

Top Shelf Bar Shot  

Coffee & Baileys                      

435
784

225

Tea / Coffee                        1
Gatorade                                 2
Bottled Pop                              2
Bottled Juice                            1
White Milk                                1
Chocolate Milk                        2
Bottled Water                           1

74

74
17

96

09

17

39

Draft on Tap

King of the Road                7
Monte Cristo                       7 
Eastern / Western              6
Soup of the Day                     6

Tuna Melt                            6
BLT                                       5
Grilled Cheese                    5
Sandwich / Wrap               5

95

95

95

95

95

22

Ask our server for daily special

95

95

Sandwiches After Hours 


